
Jesup Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Denver                         3    7   10   15   19   21   33   =  54       9:47      1:15
    2   Center Point-Urbana            2   14   16   18   20   42   46   =  70      10:00      1:22
    3   Union                          1    8   27   43   50   68   70   = 129      10:24      2:42
    4   Jesup                          6    9   31   34   55             = 135      10:30      2:24
    5   Anamosa                       11   23   35   36   37   41   71   = 142      10:42      1:10
    6   Alburnett                     13   30   38   39   40             = 160      10:47      1:09
    7   Benton Community MS           25   26   28   45   47   57   61   = 171      10:57      0:49
    8   Starmont MS                    5   17   32   58   63   67   69   = 175      10:51      2:53
    9   Dunkerton                     12   24   53   59   64             = 212      11:16      2:12
   10   Aplington Parkersburg         22   44   49   51   56             = 222      11:21      1:13
   11   Dike-New Hartford              4   48   54   66   74             = 246      11:58      5:49
   12   Independence MS               29   52   60   62   65   72   73   = 268      11:42      1:35

 Incomplete Teams:  Central Elkader, East Buchanan, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center, Hudson,
 Maquoketa Valley MS, Oelwein, Tripoli, Wapsie Valley MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lake Lebohn                 8th    Union                              8:50      5:53
      2       2   Luke Post                   7th    Center Point-Urbana                9:04      6:03
      3           Ben Kelly                   7th    Hudson                             9:05      6:04
      4       3   Layne Fober                 7th    Denver                             9:07      6:05
      5       4   Conlee Lyons                8th    Dike-New Hartford                  9:09      6:06
      6       5   Christopher Baumgartner     8th    Starmont MS                        9:11      6:07
      7           Chance Downs                8th    Maquoketa Valley MS                9:13      6:09
      8           Kenny Day                   7th    Grundy Center                      9:19      6:13
      9       6   Brady Wilson                8th    Jesup                              9:20      6:13
     10           Gage Pitzer                 8th    Central Elkader                    9:23      6:15
     11       7   Chase Lyons                 8th    Denver                             9:29      6:20
     12       8   Lane Hennings               8th    Union                              9:38      6:25
     13           Sam Hansen                  7th    Hudson                             9:42      6:28
     14       9   Heath Wyant                 8th    Jesup                              9:42      6:28
     15      10   Alex Larson                 7th    Denver                             9:49      6:33
     16      11   Benjamin Moss               8th    Anamosa                            9:52      6:35
     17      12   Riley Tisue                 8th    Dunkerton                          9:57      6:38
     18      13   Cael Neighbor               7th    Alburnett                          9:58      6:38
     19      14   Jj Eilers                   7th    Center Point-Urbana                9:58      6:39
     20      15   Luke Bloker                 8th    Denver                            10:09      6:46
     21      16   Ethan Sells                 8th    Center Point-Urbana               10:15      6:50
     22      17   Evan Baumgartner            8th    Starmont MS                       10:17      6:52
     23      18   Keaton Crabtree             8th    Center Point-Urbana               10:19      6:53
     24      19   Luke Prendergast            8th    Denver                            10:22      6:55
     25      20   Spencer Schnell             7th    Center Point-Urbana               10:25      6:57
     26      21   Tamrick Else                7th    Denver                            10:31      7:01
     27      22   Gannon Oberhauser           8th    Aplington Parkersburg             10:33      7:02
     28      23   Tim Schmadeke               8th    Anamosa                           10:35      7:04
     29      24   Tyler Baker                 7th    Dunkerton                         10:39      7:06
     30      25   Brady Sadler                8th    Benton Community MS               10:39      7:06
     31      26   Paul Hoopes                 7th    Benton Community MS               10:41      7:07
     32      27   Cayden Thiele               8th    Union                             10:41      7:07
     33      28   Colton Usher                7th    Benton Community MS               10:42      7:08
     34      29   Mark Morkel                 8th    Independence MS                   10:42      7:08
     35      30   Dillon Kremer               8th    Alburnett                         10:43      7:09
     36           Mason Lubben                8th    Maquoketa Valley MS               10:43      7:09
     37      31   Gavin Nolan                 7th    Jesup                             10:50      7:14
     38      32   Zac Conduff                 8th    Starmont MS                       10:52      7:14
     39      33   Quinlan Manross             8th    Denver                            10:55      7:17
     40      34   Luke Wall                   7th    Jesup                             10:56      7:17
     41           Josh Terrill                7th    Denver                            11:00      7:20
     42      35   Logan Wolfe                 8th    Anamosa                           11:00      7:20
     43      36   Kaiden Breashears           7th    Anamosa                           11:02      7:21
     44      37   Calvin Dewitte              8th    Anamosa                           11:02      7:21
     45      38   Zindrick Burns              8th    Alburnett                         11:02      7:22
     46           Jackson Nading              8th    Wapsie Valley MS                  11:04      7:22
     47      39   Brent Sperfslage            8th    Alburnett                         11:06      7:24
     48      40   Landon McGraw               7th    Alburnett                         11:07      7:25
     49           Hunter Hawk                 8th    Grundy Center                     11:09      7:26
     50           Walker Schulte              7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                11:11      7:27
     51      41   Jacob Koopmann              8th    Anamosa                           11:14      7:29
     52           Matt Rabenhorst             7th    Denver                            11:15      7:30
     53      42   Jacob Kelty                 8th    Center Point-Urbana               11:16      7:31
     54      43   Gavin Moore                 7th    Union                             11:17      7:31
     55      44   Carson Weichers             8th    Aplington Parkersburg             11:17      7:31
     56      45   James Clark                 7th    Benton Community MS               11:17      7:32
     57           Alex Krabbenhoft            7th    Denver                            11:18      7:32
     58      46   Liam Easton                 8th    Center Point-Urbana               11:22      7:34
     59           Calvin Mongold              8th    Center Point-Urbana               11:22      7:35
     60      47   Will Van Ahsen              7th    Benton Community MS               11:29      7:39
     61      48   Mason Lage                  7th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:31      7:40
     62      49   Aaron Zinnecker             8th    Aplington Parkersburg             11:32      7:41
     63      50   Rhett Peters                8th    Union                             11:32      7:42
     64      51   Keivan Oldenburger          7th    Aplington Parkersburg             11:34      7:43
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Jesup Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65           Jayden Barney-Johnson       8th    Tripoli                           11:39      7:46
     66      52   Victor Mateo-Navarro        8th    Independence MS                   11:41      7:47
     67      53   Kane O'Hara                 7th    Dunkerton                         11:42      7:48
     68           Ethan Doyl                  7th    Maquoketa Valley MS               11:43      7:49
     69      54   Gavin Lage                  7th    Dike-New Hartford                 11:44      7:49
     70      55   Parker Duwe                 7th    Jesup                             11:44      7:49
     71           Daniel Jacobi               8th    Center Point-Urbana               11:46      7:51
     72      56   Kaden Campbell              7th    Aplington Parkersburg             11:47      7:51
     73      57   Jacob Heit                  7th    Benton Community MS               11:48      7:52
     74      58   Henry Hamlett               8th    Starmont MS                       11:50      7:53
     75      59   Will Fettkether             8th    Dunkerton                         11:52      7:54
     76      60   Noah Weber                  7th    Independence MS                   11:52      7:55
     77      61   Jack McGovern               8th    Benton Community MS               11:54      7:56
     78           Tony Offerman               7th    Maquoketa Valley MS               11:56      7:58
     79      62   Ethan Vanderpool            8th    Independence MS                   11:58      7:58
     80           Karson Wilkinson            7th    Oelwein                           11:59      8:00
     81      63   Matthew Stocks              7th    Starmont MS                       12:04      8:02
     82      64   Bryce Dwyer                 7th    Dunkerton                         12:09      8:06
     83           McCale Kolsrud              8th    Denver                            12:09      8:06
     84           Jonah George                8th    Center Point-Urbana               12:12      8:08
     85           Jeremiah Giesler            7th    Denver                            12:16      8:11
     86      65   Craig Bantz                 7th    Independence MS                   12:17      8:11
     87           Andrew Sleege               8th    Center Point-Urbana               12:19      8:13
     88           Brody Stark                 7th    Wapsie Valley MS                  12:21      8:14
     89           Caleb Kress                 8th    Center Point-Urbana               12:22      8:15
     90      66   Braden Brown                7th    Dike-New Hartford                 12:31      8:21
     91           Sam Gilbert                 7th    Benton Community MS               12:34      8:23
     92      67   Conner Cross                8th    Starmont MS                       12:43      8:29
     93           Ben Kasemeier               7th    Denver                            12:47      8:31
     94           Matt Hearn                  8th    Center Point-Urbana               12:47      8:31
     95           Sam Lockhart                8th    Denver                            13:02      8:41
     96           Owen Hansen                 7th    Center Point-Urbana               13:02      8:41
     97      68   Tyson Fleshner              7th    Union                             13:06      8:44
     98           Blake Perkins               8th    Oelwein                           13:11      8:47
     99           Jacob Ludeking              8th    Benton Community MS               13:12      8:48
    100           Owen Hawken                 7th    Center Point-Urbana               13:16      8:51
    101           Kaden Betterton             7th    Benton Community MS               13:20      8:53
    102           Joe Miller                  8th    Benton Community MS               13:32      9:02
    103           Carson Kirby                7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                13:33      9:02
    104      69   Drew Deluca                 8th    Starmont MS                       13:35      9:03
    105           Aric Finder                 7th    Tripoli                           13:36      9:04
    106      70   Brandon Niepert             7th    Union                             13:37      9:05
    107           Harrison Underwood          7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                13:38      9:05
    108      71   Kellen Showen               8th    Anamosa                           13:49      9:13
    109           Koby Goodwin                7th    Wapsie Valley MS                  13:59      9:19
    110           Christian Sattgast          7th    East Buchanan                     14:04      9:22
    111      72   Ben Kremer                  7th    Independence MS                   14:07      9:25
    112      73   Caleb Kilby                 8th    Independence MS                   14:08      9:26
    113           Charlie Ehlers              7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:18      9:32
    114           Josh Hanson                 8th    Center Point-Urbana               14:25      9:36
    115      74   Treyton Bradley             8th    Dike-New Hartford                 14:58      9:59
    116           Josh Torson                 7th    Starmont MS                       15:08     10:05
    117           Hunter Kimm                 7th    Benton Community MS               16:48     11:12
    118           Jacob Davis                 8th    Denver                            16:55     11:17
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Jesup Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Denver                            Score =   54
    3    Layne Fober, 7th                9:07  6:05
    7    Chase Lyons, 8th                9:29  6:20
   10    Alex Larson, 7th                9:49  6:33
   15    Luke Bloker, 8th               10:09  6:46
   19    Luke Prendergast, 8th          10:22  6:55
   21    Tamrick Else, 7th              10:31  7:01
   33    Quinlan Manross, 8th           10:55  7:17
         Josh Terrill, 7th              11:00  7:20
         Matt Rabenhorst, 7th           11:15  7:30
         Alex Krabbenhoft, 7th          11:18  7:32
         McCale Kolsrud, 8th            12:09  8:06
         Jeremiah Giesler, 7th          12:16  8:11
         Ben Kasemeier, 7th             12:47  8:31
         Sam Lockhart, 8th              13:02  8:41
         Jacob Davis, 8th               16:55 11:17

  2) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   70
    2    Luke Post, 7th                  9:04  6:03
   14    Jj Eilers, 7th                  9:58  6:39
   16    Ethan Sells, 8th               10:15  6:50
   18    Keaton Crabtree, 8th           10:19  6:53
   20    Spencer Schnell, 7th           10:25  6:57
   42    Jacob Kelty, 8th               11:16  7:31
   46    Liam Easton, 8th               11:22  7:34
         Calvin Mongold, 8th            11:22  7:35
         Daniel Jacobi, 8th             11:46  7:51
         Jonah George, 8th              12:12  8:08
         Andrew Sleege, 8th             12:19  8:13
         Caleb Kress, 8th               12:22  8:15
         Matt Hearn, 8th                12:47  8:31
         Owen Hansen, 7th               13:02  8:41
         Owen Hawken, 7th               13:16  8:51
         Josh Hanson, 8th               14:25  9:36

  3) Union                             Score =  129
    1    Lake Lebohn, 8th                8:50  5:53
    8    Lane Hennings, 8th              9:38  6:25
   27    Cayden Thiele, 8th             10:41  7:07
   43    Gavin Moore, 7th               11:17  7:31
   50    Rhett Peters, 8th              11:32  7:42
   68    Tyson Fleshner, 7th            13:06  8:44
   70    Brandon Niepert, 7th           13:37  9:05

  4) Jesup                             Score =  135
    6    Brady Wilson, 8th               9:20  6:13
    9    Heath Wyant, 8th                9:42  6:28
   31    Gavin Nolan, 7th               10:50  7:14
   34    Luke Wall, 7th                 10:56  7:17
   55    Parker Duwe, 7th               11:44  7:49

  5) Anamosa                           Score =  142
   11    Benjamin Moss, 8th              9:52  6:35
   23    Tim Schmadeke, 8th             10:35  7:04
   35    Logan Wolfe, 8th               11:00  7:20
   36    Kaiden Breashears, 7th         11:02  7:21
   37    Calvin Dewitte, 8th            11:02  7:21
   41    Jacob Koopmann, 8th            11:14  7:29
   71    Kellen Showen, 8th             13:49  9:13

  6) Alburnett                         Score =  160
   13    Cael Neighbor, 7th              9:58  6:38
   30    Dillon Kremer, 8th             10:43  7:09
   38    Zindrick Burns, 8th            11:02  7:22
   39    Brent Sperfslage, 8th          11:06  7:24
   40    Landon McGraw, 7th             11:07  7:25

  7) Benton Community MS               Score =  171
   25    Brady Sadler, 8th              10:39  7:06
   26    Paul Hoopes, 7th               10:41  7:07
   28    Colton Usher, 7th              10:42  7:08
   45    James Clark, 7th               11:17  7:32
   47    Will Van Ahsen, 7th            11:29  7:39
   57    Jacob Heit, 7th                11:48  7:52
   61    Jack McGovern, 8th             11:54  7:56
         Sam Gilbert, 7th               12:34  8:23
         Jacob Ludeking, 8th            13:12  8:48
         Kaden Betterton, 7th           13:20  8:53
         Joe Miller, 8th                13:32  9:02
         Hunter Kimm, 7th               16:48 11:12

  8) Starmont MS                       Score =  175
    5    Christopher Baumgartner, 8th    9:11  6:07
   17    Evan Baumgartner, 8th          10:17  6:52
   32    Zac Conduff, 8th               10:52  7:14
   58    Henry Hamlett, 8th             11:50  7:53
   63    Matthew Stocks, 7th            12:04  8:02
   67    Conner Cross, 8th              12:43  8:29
   69    Drew Deluca, 8th               13:35  9:03
         Josh Torson, 7th               15:08 10:05

  9) Dunkerton                         Score =  212
   12    Riley Tisue, 8th                9:57  6:38
   24    Tyler Baker, 7th               10:39  7:06
   53    Kane O'Hara, 7th               11:42  7:48
   59    Will Fettkether, 8th           11:52  7:54
   64    Bryce Dwyer, 7th               12:09  8:06

 10) Aplington Parkersburg             Score =  222
   22    Gannon Oberhauser, 8th         10:33  7:02
   44    Carson Weichers, 8th           11:17  7:31
   49    Aaron Zinnecker, 8th           11:32  7:41
   51    Keivan Oldenburger, 7th        11:34  7:43
   56    Kaden Campbell, 7th            11:47  7:51

 11) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  246
    4    Conlee Lyons, 8th               9:09  6:06
   48    Mason Lage, 7th                11:31  7:40
   54    Gavin Lage, 7th                11:44  7:49
   66    Braden Brown, 7th              12:31  8:21
   74    Treyton Bradley, 8th           14:58  9:59

 12) Independence MS                   Score =  268
   29    Mark Morkel, 8th               10:42  7:08
   52    Victor Mateo-Navarro, 8th      11:41  7:47
   60    Noah Weber, 7th                11:52  7:55
   62    Ethan Vanderpool, 8th          11:58  7:58
   65    Craig Bantz, 7th               12:17  8:11
   72    Ben Kremer, 7th                14:07  9:25
   73    Caleb Kilby, 8th               14:08  9:26

 Incomplete Teams:

 Central Elkader
   10    Gage Pitzer, 8th            9:23      6:15

 East Buchanan
  110    Christian Sattgast, 7th     14:04     9:22

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   50    Walker Schulte, 7th         11:11     7:27
  103    Carson Kirby, 7th           13:33     9:02
  107    Harrison Underwood, 7th     13:38     9:05
  113    Charlie Ehlers, 7th         14:18     9:32

 Grundy Center
    8    Kenny Day, 7th              9:19      6:13
   49    Hunter Hawk, 8th            11:09     7:26

 Hudson
    3    Ben Kelly, 7th              9:05      6:04
   13    Sam Hansen, 7th             9:42      6:28

 Maquoketa Valley MS
    7    Chance Downs, 8th           9:13      6:09
   36    Mason Lubben, 8th           10:43     7:09
   68    Ethan Doyl, 7th             11:43     7:49
   78    Tony Offerman, 7th          11:56     7:58

 Oelwein
   80    Karson Wilkinson, 7th       11:59     8:00
   98    Blake Perkins, 8th          13:11     8:47

 Tripoli
   65    Jayden Barney-Johnson, 8th  11:39     7:46
  105    Aric Finder, 7th            13:36     9:04

 Wapsie Valley MS
   46    Jackson Nading, 8th         11:04     7:22
   88    Brody Stark, 7th            12:21     8:14
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Jesup Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  109    Koby Goodwin, 7th           13:59     9:19
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